PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2338

Page 1, line 3, remove "; and to provide an appropriation"

Page 1, line 19, replace "forty-two" with "forty-six"

Page 1, line 21, replace "eleven" with "forty-seven"

Page 4, line 19, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 4, line 24, overstrike "1.625"

Page 4, overstrike line 25

Page 4, line 26, overstrike "representing" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 4, line 31, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 5, line 5, overstrike "1.335 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference"

Page 5, line 6, overstrike "between 1.335 and the factor representing" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 5, line 12, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 5, line 17, overstrike "1.24 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference"

Page 5, line 18, overstrike "between 1.24 and the factor representing" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 5, line 24, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 5, line 29, overstrike "1.14 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference"

Page 5, line 30, overstrike "between 1.14 and the factor representing" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 7, line 21, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 8, line 6, overstrike "1.28 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference"

Page 8, line 7, overstrike "between 1.28 and" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 8, line 11, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 8, line 19, overstrike "1.09 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference between 1.09 and" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 8, line 26, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 9, line 3, overstrike ".905 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference between"

Page 9, line 4, overstrike ".905 and" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 9, line 9, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 9, line 16, overstrike ".95 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference"

Page 9, line 17, overstrike "between .95 and" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 9, line 22, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 9, line 30, overstrike "1.01 adjusted by sixty-five percent of the difference between 1.01 and" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 10, line 6, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 10, line 12, overstrike "1.01 adjusted by"

Page 10, line 13, overstrike "sixty-five percent of the difference between 1.01 and" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 10, line 18, replace "sixty-five" with "eighty"

Page 10, line 29, overstrike ".50 adjusted by sixty-five"

Page 10, line 30, overstrike "percent of the difference between .50 and" and insert immediately thereafter "that which represents"

Page 11, remove lines 8 through 19

Renumber accordingly